
平成３１年度　西三河リーグ日程表

日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
9:00 124 １部 刈谷北 vs 愛教大附属 岡崎

11:00 223 ２部 岡崎 vs 刈谷北B 愛教大附属

vs
14:00 125 １部 科技高豊田 vs 知立東 知立

16:00 413 ３部B 碧南 vs 知立 知立東

vs
10:00 415 ３部B 岡崎東 vs 安城 岡崎北

12:00 121 １部 碧南工業 vs 岡崎北 安城

vs
10:00 323 ３部A 安城東 vs 刈谷工業B 岡崎工業

12:00 222 ２部 岡崎工業 vs 西尾東 安城東

vs
10:00 221 ２部 豊田工業 vs 岡崎城西D 安城南

12:00 324 ３部A 安城南 vs 豊田大谷 岡崎城西D

vs
10:00 123 １部 豊田北 vs 豊野 岩津

12:00 414 ３部B 豊野B vs 岩津 豊田北

vs
10:00 411 ３部B 松平 vs 加茂丘 豊田

12:00 122 １部 豊田 vs 岡崎西 加茂丘

vs
10:00 412 ３部B 高浜 vs 一色 杜若

12:00 322 ３部A 杜若 vs 幸田 一色

vs
10:00 225 ２部 愛産大三河B vs 西尾B 安城農林

12:00 321 ３部A 安城学園 vs 安城農林 愛産大三河B

vs
10:00 224 ２部 三好C vs 碧南工業B 鶴城丘

12:00 325 ３部A 衣台 vs 鶴城丘 碧南工業B

vs

対戦

第
1
節

グリーン刈谷
（刈谷北）

トヨタスポーツ
センター（科技

高豊田）

岡崎東

刈谷工業B

豊田工業

豊野

松平

高浜

西尾B

三好C

4/6(土)

4/6(土)

4/6(土)

4/6(土)

4/6(土)

4/6(土)

4/6(土)

4/7(日)

4/7(日)

4/7(日)



日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
13:00 113 １部 刈谷北 vs 岡崎西 愛産大三河B

15:00 214 ２部 愛産大三河B vs 刈谷北B 岡崎西

vs
14:00 114 １部 科技高豊田 vs 豊野 幸田

16:00 313 ３部A 安城南 vs 幸田 豊野

vs
10:00 424 ３部B 碧南 vs 安城 安城東

12:00 312 ３部A 安城東 vs 安城農林 安城

14:00 211 ２部 豊田工業 vs 岡崎工業 安城農林

10:00 115 １部 知立東 vs 愛教大附属 安城学園

12:00 311 ３部A 安城学園 vs 杜若 知立東

14:00 421 ３部B 松平 vs 一色 杜若

10:00 213 ２部 三好C vs 西尾東 豊野B

12:00 425 ３部B 豊野B vs 岡崎東 西尾東

vs
10:00 215 ２部 西尾B vs 碧南工業B 岩津

12:00 423 ３部B 高浜 vs 岩津 碧南工業B

vs
10:00 314 ３部A 衣台 vs 刈谷工業B 岡崎城西D

12:00 212 ２部 岡崎 vs 岡崎城西D 刈谷工業B

vs
10:00 112 １部 豊田北 vs 岡崎北 鶴城丘

12:00 315 ３部A 鶴城丘 vs 豊田大谷 豊田北

vs
10:00 111 １部 碧南工業 vs 豊田 加茂丘

12:00 422 ３部B 加茂丘 vs 知立 豊田

vs

三好C

西尾B

衣台

岡崎北

碧南工業

対戦

第
2
節

グリーン刈谷
（刈谷北）

トヨタスポーツ
センター（科技

高豊田）

碧南

愛教大附属

4/14(日)

4/13(土)

4/14(日)

4/13(土)

4/13(土)

4/13(土)

4/13(土)

4/14(日)

4/14(日)



日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
10:00 234 ２部 岡崎 vs 西尾B 杜若

12:00 333 ３部A 杜若 vs 豊田大谷 西尾Ｂ

14:00 132 １部 岡崎北 vs 豊野 豊田大谷

10:00 233 ２部 岡崎工業 vs 碧南工業B 岡崎西

12:00 131 １部 碧南工業 vs 岡崎西 岡崎工業

vs
10:00 332 ３部A 安城農林 vs 刈谷工業B 豊田北

12:00 134 １部 豊田北 vs 知立東 刈谷工業B

vs
10:00 231 ２部 豊田工業 vs 西尾東 知立

12:00 431 ３部B 松平 vs 知立 西尾東

vs
10:00 432 ３部B 一色 vs 岩津 豊田

12:00 133 １部 豊田 vs 愛教大附属 岩津

vs
10:00 435 ３部B 碧南 vs 豊野B 安城東

12:00 334 ３部A 安城東 vs 鶴城丘 豊野B

vs
10:00 235 ２部 三好C vs 愛産大三河B 加茂丘

12:00 433 ３部B 加茂丘 vs 安城 三好C

vs
10:00 335 ３部A 安城南 vs 衣台 刈谷北B

12:00 232 ２部 岡崎城西D vs 刈谷北B 衣台

14:00 434 ３部B 高浜 vs 岡崎東 岡崎城西D

10:00 135 １部 刈谷北 vs 科技高豊田 安城学園

12:00 331 ３部A 安城学園 vs 幸田 科技高豊田

vs

6/16(日) 安城南

6/16(日) 刈谷北

一色

碧南

愛産大三河
B

6/15(土)

6/15(土)

6/15(土)

対戦

第
3
節

岡崎

碧南工業B

安城農林

豊田工業6/15(土)

6/15(土)

6/15(土)

6/16(日)



日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
13:00 141 １部 碧南工業 vs 豊野 岡崎東

15:00 443 ３部B 一色 vs 岡崎東 豊野

vs
10:00 142 １部 岡崎西 vs 愛教大附属 安城東

12:00 345 ３部A 安城東 vs 安城南 岡崎西

vs
10:00 342 ３部A 幸田 vs 豊田大谷 岡崎城西D

12:00 243 ２部 岡崎城西D vs 西尾B 豊田大谷

vs
10:00 441 ３部B 松平 vs 岩津 安城学園

12:00 341 ３部A 安城学園 vs 刈谷工業B 岩津

vs
10:00 245 ２部 岡崎 vs 三好C 豊野B

12:00 444 ３部B 加茂丘 vs 豊野B 三好C

vs
10:00 445 ３部B 高浜 vs 碧南 岡崎工業

12:00 244 ２部 岡崎工業 vs 愛産大三河B 碧南

vs
9:00 143 １部 岡崎北 vs 知立東 知立

11:00 442 ３部B 知立 vs 安城 岡崎北

vs
9:30 241 ２部 豊田工業 vs 刈谷北B 豊田

11:30 144 １部 豊田 vs 科技高豊田 豊田工業

vs
10:00 344 ３部A 杜若 vs 衣台 刈谷北

12:00 145 １部 豊田北 vs 刈谷北 杜若

vs
10:00 343 ３部A 安城農林 vs 鶴城丘 西尾東

12:00 242 ２部 西尾東 vs 碧南工業B 鶴城丘

vs

対戦

碧南工業

愛教大附属

幸田

松平

岡崎

高浜

知立東

第
4
節

安城農林

衣台

刈谷北B

7/6(土)

7/6(土)

7/6(土)

7/6(土)

7/6(土)

7/6(土)

7/6(土)

7/6(土)

7/7(日)

7/7(日)



日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
10:00 151 １部 碧南工業 vs 愛教大附属 安城学園

12:00 351 ３部A 安城学園 vs 豊田大谷 愛教大附属

vs
10:00 152 １部 豊野 vs 知立東 知立

12:00 453 ３部B 知立 vs 豊野B 知立東

vs
10:00 153 １部 岡崎西 vs 科技高豊田 杜若

12:00 355 ３部A 杜若 vs 安城東 科技高豊田

vs
10:00 353 ３部A 幸田 vs 衣台 岡崎北

12:00 154 １部 岡崎北 vs 刈谷北 衣台

vs
13:00 354 ３部A 安城農林 vs 安城南 豊田北

15:00 155 １部 豊田 vs 豊田北 安城南

vs
10:00 251 ２部 豊田工業 vs 碧南工業B 岡崎東

12:00 452 ３部B 岩津 vs 岡崎東 碧南工業B

vs
10:00 451 ３部B 松平 vs 安城 刈谷北B

12:00 252 ２部 刈谷北B vs 西尾B 安城

vs
10:00 253 ２部 西尾東 vs 愛産大三河B 刈谷工業B

12:00 352 ３部A 刈谷工業B vs 鶴城丘 愛産大三河B

vs
10:00 454 ３部B 一色 vs 碧南 三好C

12:00 254 ２部 岡崎城西D vs 三好C 碧南

vs
10:00 455 ３部B 加茂丘 vs 高浜 岡崎工業

12:00 255 ２部 岡崎工業 vs 岡崎 加茂丘

vs
高浜

対戦

第
5
節

碧南工業

豊野

岡崎西

幸田

安城農林

豊田工業

松平

西尾東

一色

7/13(土)

7/13(土)

7/13(土)

7/13(土)

7/13(土)

7/13(土)

7/13(土)

7/13(土)

7/13(土)

7/13(土)



日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
10:00 364 ３部A 幸田 vs 安城東 碧南工業B

12:00 262 ２部 碧南工業B vs 愛産大三河B 幸田

vs
10:00 363 ３部A 刈谷工業B vs 安城南 科技高豊田

12:00 162 １部 愛教大附属 vs 科技高豊田 刈谷工業B

14:00 265 ２部 岡崎城西D vs 岡崎工業 愛教大附属

10:00 261 ２部 豊田工業 vs 西尾B 安城学園

12:00 361 ３部A 安城学園 vs 鶴城丘 西尾B

vs
10:00 461 ３部B 松平 vs 岡崎東 豊野

12:00 163 １部 豊野 vs 刈谷北 岡崎東

vs
10:00 264 ２部 西尾東 vs 岡崎 岡崎西

12:00 164 １部 岡崎西 vs 豊田北 西尾東

14:00 465 ３部B 一色 vs 加茂丘 豊田北

10:00 161 １部 碧南工業 vs 知立東 安城

12:00 462 ３部B 安城 vs 豊野B 碧南工業

vs
10:00 362 ３部A 豊田大谷 vs 衣台 岡崎北

12:00 165 １部 岡崎北 vs 豊田 豊田大谷

vs
10:00 365 ３部A 安城農林 vs 杜若 岩津

12:00 463 ３部B 岩津 vs 碧南 杜若

vs
10:00 263 ２部 刈谷北B vs 三好C 知立

12:00 464 ３部B 知立 vs 高浜 刈谷北B

vs

豊田工業

松平

岡崎

知立東

衣台

安城農林

三好C

8/31(土)

対戦

9/8(日)

9/8(日)

第
6
節

安城東

安城南

8/24(土)

8/25(日)

8/31(土)

8/31(土)

8/31(土)

8/25(日)



日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
13:30 172 １部 知立東 vs 刈谷北 鶴城丘

15:30 372 ３部A 鶴城丘 vs 安城南 刈谷北

vs
10:00 173 １部 愛教大附属 vs 豊田北 一色

12:00 475 ３部B 知立 vs 一色 豊田北

vs
10:00 174 １部 豊野 vs 豊田 岩津

12:00 474 ３部B 岩津 vs 加茂丘 豊田

vs
10:00 271 ２部 豊田工業 vs 愛産大三河B 安城学園

12:00 371 ３部A 安城学園 vs 衣台 豊田工業

vs
10:00 171 １部 碧南工業 vs 科技高豊田 豊野B

12:00 471 ３部B 松平 vs 豊野B 科技高豊田

vs
10:00 374 ３部A 刈谷工業B vs 杜若 西尾B

12:00 272 ２部 西尾B vs 三好C 杜若

vs
10:00 375 ３部A 幸田 vs 安城農林 高浜

12:00 473 ３部B 安城 vs 高浜 幸田

vs
10:00 273 ２部 碧南工業B vs 岡崎 岡崎西

12:00 175 １部 岡崎西 vs 岡崎北 碧南工業B

vs
10:00 275 ２部 西尾東 vs 岡崎城西D 豊田大谷

12:00 373 ３部A 豊田大谷 vs 安城東 岡崎城西D

vs
9:30 274 ２部 刈谷北B vs 岡崎工業 碧南

11:30 472 ３部B 岡崎東 vs 碧南 岡崎工業

vs

第
7
節

知立東

愛教大附属

豊野

愛産大三河
B

碧南工業

刈谷工業B

安城農林

岡崎

西尾東

刈谷北B

9/29(日)

9/28(土)

9/28(土)

9/14(土)

9/14(土)

9/15(日)

9/15(日)

9/28(土)

9/29(日）

対戦

9/29(日）



日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
9:30 181 １部 碧南工業 vs 刈谷北 安城南

11:30 381 ３部A 安城学園 vs 安城南 碧南工業

vs
10:00 382 ３部A 衣台 vs 安城東 豊野

12:00 185 １部 豊野 vs 岡崎西 安城東

vs
13:30 183 １部 知立東 vs 豊田 鶴城丘

15:30 383 ３部A 鶴城丘 vs 杜若 豊田

vs
10:00 184 １部 愛教大附属 vs 岡崎北 幸田

12:00 385 ３部A 刈谷工業B vs 幸田 愛教大附属

vs
10:00 384 ３部A 豊田大谷 vs 安城農林 碧南工業B

12:00 284 ２部 碧南工業B vs 岡崎城西D 豊田大谷

14:00 485 ３部B 岩津 vs 知立 岡崎城西D

10:00 281 ２部 豊田工業 vs 三好C 豊野B

12:00 482 ３部B 豊野B vs 高浜 三好C

vs
10:00 481 ３部B 松平 vs 碧南 西尾B

12:00 283 ２部 西尾B vs 岡崎工業 碧南

vs
10:00 484 ３部B 安城 vs 一色 豊田北

12:00 182 １部 科技高豊田 vs 豊田北 安城

14:00 285 ２部 刈谷北B vs 西尾東 科技高豊田

10:00 282 ２部 愛産大三河B vs 岡崎 岡崎東

12:00 483 ３部B 岡崎東 vs 加茂丘 岡崎

vs

対戦

第
8
節

刈谷北

衣台

知立東

岡崎北

安城農林

豊田工業

松平

一色

愛産大三河
B

9/21(土)

9/21(土)

9/21(土)

9/21(土)

8/31(土)

9/21(土)

9/21(土)

9/21(土)

9/22(日)



日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判
10:00 191 １部 碧南工業 vs 豊田北 安城学園

12:00 391 ３部A 安城学園 vs 安城東 豊田北

vs
10:00 192 １部 刈谷北 vs 豊田 鶴城丘

12:00 394 ３部A 鶴城丘 vs 幸田 豊田

vs
10:00 195 １部 愛教大附属 vs 豊野 衣台

12:00 393 ３部A 衣台 vs 安城農林 豊野

vs
10:00 194 １部 知立東 vs 岡崎西 安城南

12:00 392 ３部A 安城南 vs 杜若 知立東

vs
10:00 193 １部 科技高豊田 vs 岡崎北 刈谷工業B

12:00 395 ３部A 豊田大谷 vs 刈谷工業B 科技高豊田

vs
10:00 295 ２部 碧南工業B vs 刈谷北B 松平

12:00 491 ３部B 松平 vs 高浜 刈谷北B

vs
10:00 292 ２部 三好C vs 岡崎工業 加茂丘

12:00 492 ３部B 碧南 vs 加茂丘 岡崎工業

vs
10:00 293 ２部 愛産大三河B vs 岡崎城西D 知立

12:00 494 ３部B 岡崎東 vs 知立 岡崎城西D

vs
10:00 294 ２部 西尾B vs 西尾東 豊野B

12:00 493 ３部B 豊野B vs 一色 西尾B

vs
10:00 291 ２部 豊田工業 vs 岡崎 安城

12:00 495 ３部B 安城 vs 岩津 豊田工業

vs

対戦

第
9
節

碧南工業

刈谷北

愛教大附属

岡崎西

豊田大谷

高浜

碧南

岡崎東

西尾東

岡崎

10/5(土)

10/5(土)

10/5(土)

10/5(土)

10/5(土)

10/5(土)

10/5(土)

10/5(土)

10/5(土)

10/5(土)


